Su
pe
rc
ap
ac
ito
rs
N

© Copyright 2012 Mouser Electronics© Copyright 2012 Mouser Electronics
NICHICON Electric Double Layer Supercapacitors
mouser.com/nichicon (800) 346-6873
JD SERIES Screw Terminal high energy density
JL SERIES Screw Terminal high POWER density
For quantities greater than listed, call for quote.
MOUSER
STOCK NO.
Nichicon
Part No. Fig. Capacitance ESR Lead
Spacing
Dimensions
(D X L)
Price Each
1 10 50 100 200
647-JJC0E226MELB JJC0E226MELB A 22F 90 mOhms 10mm 30 x 20mm 11.20 9.94 8.93 7.96 7.20
647-JJC0E276MELZ* JJC0E276MELZ A 27F 90 mOhms 10mm 22 x 30mm 11.63 10.33 8.44 8.27 7.48
647-JJC0E107MELC JJC0E107MELC A 100F 50 mOhms 10mm 35 x 40mm 17.61 16.72 14.82 13.20 12.32
647-JJC0E127MELC JJC0E127MELC A 120F 50 mOhms 10mm 35 x 40mm 19.53 18.54 16.43 14.64 13.66
647-JJC0E157MELC JJC0E157MELC A 150F 40 mOhms 10mm 35 x 50mm 22.22 21.10 18.68 16.66 15.55
For quantities greater than listed, call for quote.
MOUSER
STOCK NO.
Nichicon
Part No. Fig. Capacitance DCR*
(Typical)
Lead
Spacing
Dimensions
(D X L)
Price Each
1 10 50 100 200
647-JJD0E607MSEC JJD0E607MSEC B 600F 13.5 mOhms 12.7mm 35 x 85mm 94.44 89.55 86.29 83.04 81.42
647-JJD0E138MSED JJD0E138MSED B 1300F 6.0 mOhms 18.8mm 40 x 135mm 150.15 145.22 139.49 133.76 130.09
647-JJD0E238MSEF JJD0E238MSEF B 2300F 4.0 mOhms 22mm 51 x 135mm 193.61 187.27 179.90 172.49 171.72
647-JJD0E258MSEF JJD0E258MSEF B 2500F 3.5 mohms 22mm 51 x 150mm 205.13 198.42 190.33 182.75 181.94
For quantities greater than listed, call for quote.
MOUSER
STOCK NO.
Nichicon
Part No. Fig. Capacitance DCR*
(Typical)
Lead
Spacing
Dimensions
(D X L)
Price Each
1 10 50 100 200
647-JJL0E707MSED JJL0E707MSED C 700F 3.5 mOhms 18.8mm 40 x 105mm 152.95 147.94 142.10 136.26 111.57
647-JJL0E158MSEF JJL0E158MSEF C 1500F 1.8 mOhms 22mm 51 x 135mm 200.05 193.50 185.89 178.22 111.57
For quantities greater than listed, call for quote.
MOUSER
STOCK NO.
Nichicon
Part No. Fig. Capacitance ESR Lead
Spacing
Dimensions
(D X L)
Price Each
1 10 50 100 200
647-JUMT1474MED JUMT1474MED E 0.47F 4 Ohms 2.5mm 6.3 x 11mm 1.45 1.14 1.12 .861 .766
647-JUMT1105MPD JUMT1105MPD E 1.0F 2 Ohms 3.5mm 8 x 11.5mm 1.82 1.42 1.39 1.07 .957
647-JUMT1225MPD JUMT1225MPD E 2.2F 2 Ohms 3.5mm 8 x 20mm 2.27 1.83 1.73 1.38 1.19
647-JUMT1335MPD JUMT1335MPD E 3.3F 1 Ohms 5mm 10 x 20mm 3.24 2.62 2.48 2.00 1.70
647-JUMT1475MHD JUMT1475MHD E 4.7F 0.4 Ohms 5mm 12.5 x 20mm 4.75 3.82 3.56 2.97 2.43
647-JUMT1106MHD JUMT1106MHD E 10F 0.1 Ohms 5mm 12.5 x 31.5mm 4.79 4.30 3.75 3.24 2.87
647-JUMT1226MHD JUMT1226MHD E 22F 0.1 Ohms 7.5mm 16 x 31.5mm 7.32 6.50 5.68 5.19 4.71
647-JUMT1336MHD JUMT1336MHD E 33F 0.1 Ohms 7.5mm 18 x 31.5mm 9.05 8.03 7.20 6.42 5.81
647-JUMT1476MHD JUMT1476MHD E 47F 0.1 Ohms 7.5mm 18 x 40mm 11.20 9.95 8.93 7.95 7.20
For quantities greater than listed, call for quote.
MOUSER
STOCK NO.
Nichicon
Part No. Fig. Capacitance ESR Lead
Spacing
Dimensions
(D X L)
Price Each
1 10 50 100
647-JUK0E685MHD JUK0E685MHD D 6.8uF 0.075 Ohms 5mm 12.5 x 31.5mm 5.48 3.79 3.03 2.70
647-JUK0E126MHD JUK0E126MHD D 12uF 0.060 Ohms 7.5mm 16 x 31.5mm 9.17 6.35 5.08 4.52
647-JUK0E186MHD JUK0E186MHD D 18uF 0.055 Ohms 7.5mm 18 x 31.5mm 10.26 7.10 5.68 5.05
647-JUK0E276MHD JUK0E276MHD D 27uF 0.040 Ohms 7.5mm 18 x 40mm 14.50 10.04 8.03 7.14
For quantities greater than listed, call for quote.
MOUSER
STOCK NO.
Nichicon
Part No. Fig. Capacitance ESR Lead
Spacing
Dimensions
(D X L)
Price Each
1 10 50 100 200
647-JUWT1105MCD JUWT1105MCD F 1F 4 Ohms 2.5mm 6.3 x 9mm .84 .61 .511 .423 .387
647-JUWT1155MPD JUWT1155MPD F 1.5F 3 Ohms 3.5mm 8 x 11.5mm 1.34 1.05 .921 .792 .567
647-JUWT1275MPD JUWT1275MPD F 2.7F 2 Ohms 3.5mm 8 x 20mm 1.80 1.45 1.27 1.11 .951
647-JUWT1475MPD JUWT1475MPD F 4.7F 1 Ohms 5mm 10 x 20mm 2.45 1.98 1.74 1.51 1.29
647-JUWT1685MHD JUWT1685MHD F 6.8F 0.8 Ohms 5mm 12.5 x 20mm 3.87 3.12 2.74 2.43 1.99
647-JUWT1126MPD JUWT1126MPD F 12F 0.4 Ohms 5mm 10 x 31.5mm 4.06 3.65 2.94 2.76 2.43
647-JUWT1226MHD JUWT1226MHD F 22F 0.3 Ohms 5mm 12.5 x 31.5mm 4.61 4.14 3.34 3.13 2.76
647-JUWT1336MHD JUWT1336MHD F 33F 0.2 Ohms 7.5mm 16 x 31.5mm 5.32 4.79 3.86 3.62 3.19
647-JUWT1476MHD JUWT1476MHD F 47F 0.2 Ohms 7.5mm 18 x 31.55mm 6.63 5.89 5.34 4.71 4.27
647-JUWT1826MHD JUWT1826MHD F 82F 0.1 Ohms 7.5mm 18 x 40mm 8.62 7.65 6.93 6.12 5.55
JC SERIES SNAP-IN TERMINAL TYPE
•	 Rated voltage: 2.5
•	 Rated voltage: 2.7
•	 Rated voltage: 2.7